
Polánka CUP 2017– výsledky

Muži a junioři (12km)

Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 169 0:49:05 Pavel Šitler 1966

2 58 0:49:44 Daniel Eybert 1973

3 170 0:51:47 Jakub Dvořák 1981

4 89 0:52:01 Filip Ryjáček 1975

5 179 0:52:13 Josef Marek 1956

6 101 0:52:41 Josef Prchlík 1977

7 99 0:55:12 Dan Podráský 1996

8 55 0:56:31 Pavel Smetana 1975

9 199 0:56:39 Luděk Kraus 1965

10 96 0:59:40 Jan Budín 1977

11 172 1:00:05 Ondřej Fišer 1987

12 194 1:01:07 Jiří Lukeš 1965

13 186 1:03:43 Jiří Žižka 1980

14 196 1:04:16 Luboš Lstibůrek 1955

15 181 1:05:24 Leoš Vondruška 1982

16 83 1:05:38 Quido Hernych 1973

17 191 1:07:44 Michal Kiršner 1976

18 63 1:09:58 Jaromír Matoušek 1979

19 51 1:15:29 David Fischer 1990

20 70 1:16:43 Josef Basík 1957

21 174 1:17:36 Marek Fischer 1988

22 60 1:18:52 Josef Kratochvíl 1969

23 195 1:20:59 Petr Rataj 1984

24 53 1:21:34 Tomáš Hons 1977

25 79 1:22:43 Petr Ungermann 1971

26 61 1:22:43 Miroslav Hřebík 1972

27 90 1:43:10 Filip Kiršner 2000

28 56 Matěj Břicháč 2001

29 182 DNF Matěj Věncek 1988



Junioři

Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 90 1:43:10 Filip Kiršner 2000

2 56 Matěj Břicháč 2001

Muži 21 – 59

Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 169 0:49:05 Pavel Šitler 1966

2 58 0:49:44 Daniel Eybert 1973

3 170 0:51:47 Jakub Dvořák 1981

4 89 0:52:01 Filip Ryjáček 1975

5 101 0:52:41 Josef Prchlík 1977

6 99 0:55:12 Dan Podráský 1996

7 55 0:56:31 Pavel Smetana 1975

8 199 0:56:39 Luděk Kraus 1965

9 96 0:59:40 Jan Budín 1977

10 172 1:00:05 Ondřej Fišer 1987

11 194 1:01:07 Jiří Lukeš 1965

12 186 1:03:43 Jiří Žižka 1980

13 181 1:05:24 Leoš Vondruška 1982

14 83 1:05:38 Quido Hernych 1973

15 191 1:07:44 Michal Kiršner 1976

16 63 1:09:58 Jaromír Matoušek 1979

17 51 1:15:29 David Fischer 1990

18 174 1:17:36 Marek Fischer 1988

19 60 1:18:52 Josef Kratochvíl 1969

20 195 1:20:59 Petr Rataj 1984

21 53 1:21:34 Tomáš Hons 1977

22 79 1:22:43 Petr Ungermann 1971

23 61 1:22:43 Miroslav Hřebík 1972

24 182 DNF Matěj Věncek 1988

Muži 60+

Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 179 0:52:13 Josef Marek 1956

2 196 1:04:16 Luboš Lstibůrek 1955

3 70 1:16:43 Josef Basík 1957



Ženy (8km)

Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 88 0:42:44 Jana Svobodová 1999

2 71 0:44:56 Anna Svobodová 2001

3 180 0:46:29 Ludmila Dvořáková 1956

4 74 0:51:55 Miroslava Uhlířová 1970

5 198 0:53:21 Martina Šímová 1987

6 176 1:00:09 Martina Mašátová 1966

7 72 1:00:50 M.Kratochvílová 1971

8 91 DNF Lenka Žáková Trpáková 1985

Juniorky

Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 88 0:42:44 Jana Svobodová 1999

2 71 0:44:56 Anna Svobodová 2001

Ženy 21 – 49

Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 74 0:51:55 Miroslava Uhlířová 1970

2 198 0:53:21 Martina Šímová 1987

3 72 1:00:50 M.Kratochvílová 1971

4 91 DNF Lenka Žáková Trpáková 1985

Ženy 50+

Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 180 0:46:29 Ludmila Dvořáková 1956

2 176 1:00:09 Martina Mašátová 1966



Žáci (4km)

Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 177 0:19:27 Martin Kozojed 2004

2 87 0:21:28 David Pakosta 2002

3 178 0:22:37 Matěj Prchlík 2003

4 67 0:28:54 Jáchym Fischer 2004

Žákyně (4km)

Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 66 0:23:44 Natálie Křemenová 2003

Děti 7 – 10 (700m)

Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 103 0:02:51 Ondřej Kozojed 2007

2 54 0:03:02 Jan Machotka 2007

3 82 0:03:18 Jan Svoboda 2007

4 100 0:04:04 Vojtěch Machotka 2008


	Vysledky

